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Grandma’'s® Chocolate Chip Big Cookie — 2.5 oz.

ugs Ingredients:
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 cookie (35.49) Enriched Flour (Unbleached and Bleached Flour, Niacin,
Servings Per Conl?ine" 2 Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
ot Tat Sarving , : Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa
Calories 1 cookie Entire | o o
(35.4g) Package| Butter, Dextrose, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial
e 170 340 Flavors), Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Canola Oil, TBHQ
forseon s ,,:Sa“y Valli? and Citric Acid [to Preserve Freshness]), Sugar, High Fructose
Total Fat 9g , 179 13%  26% Corn Syrup, Whey, Fructose, Molasses, And Less than 2% Of
T'SaiUFEIlEletdoFai 033 .69 16%  32% the Following: Polydextrose, Modified Corn Starch, Eggs,
rans Fat Og, 0.5g - - . .
Polyunsaturated Fal 19, 29 Leavemlng‘(Bakmg Soda, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Natural
Monounsaturated Fat 4.0g , 8g and Artificial Flavors, Propylene Glycol Monoesters of Fats
Cholesterol Smg, 10mg 2% 4% and Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, BHT (to
Sodium 110mp, 220ng s Protect FI Citric Acid, Salt, C I Color, and Wheat
Potassium 65mg, 135mg 2% yoa rote avor), Citric Acid, Salt, Caramel Color, an ea
Total Carbohydrate 22g, 44g 7%  15% Flour.
Dietary Fiber less than 1g,2g 4% 8%
Sugars 119, 229 CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGG, AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
Protein 2g , 4g " : v .
itamin A 0% 0% Allergy Information: This product is made on equipment
Vitamin C 0% 0%] that processes peanuts and tree nuts.
Calcium 0% 2%
Iron 4% 10%)|
Vitamin E 6%  15%
Phosphorus 2% 6% .
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 Kosher Status Yes — OU Dairy
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs. Document Updated 1714
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol  Less than 300mg 300mg
Sedium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Potassium 3,500mg 3,500mg
Total 300g 375¢
Carbohydrate
Dietary 259 30g
Fiber
Calories per gram:
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

All products are accurately labeled with the most current information however, since the ingredients are subject to change at any time, we
recommend you check the label on the specific product for the most current and accurate information.



